

SENATE AMENDMENT NO. _____

Offered by _____ of _____

Amend SCS/Senate Bills Nos. 493, et al, Page 16, Section 167.687, Line 20,

2 by striking the semicolon ";" and inserting in lieu thereof a
3 period "."; and further amend lines 21-29, by striking all of
4 said lines; and

5 Further amend said bill and section, Page 17, Lines 30-32,
6 by striking said lines; and further amend said section by
7 renumbering the remaining subsections accordingly.